HERMETIC,  Freezer,
COMPRESSOR,  ZEL,  GTH86AA,
R134A,  1/4  Hp,  Lbp,  230W,
8.6CC
written by Lilianne | 18 February 2021
COMPRESSOR ZEL GTH86AA
APPLICATION: LBP
FREON: R134A
DISPLACEMENT: 8.6CC
POWER SUPPLY: 220V
POWER: 1 / 4HP – 230W
APPLICATION: UNIVERSAL
Specifications
Description
Detailed Product Description
1.Low levels of noise and vibration
2.Standard,medium,high and very high levels of efficiency
R134a 220-240V/50HZ
Model Displ.(cm3)
Motor
Type
Cooling
capacity(w)
Input Power COP
Run
Capacltor
Start
Capacltor
Height(mm)without
RC(w)
with
RC(w)
without
RC(w/w)
with
RC(w/w)
Standard Efficiency Range
OF789 4.4 RSIR 110 102  1.08    174
OF1033A 5.7 RSIR 141 118  1.19    174
OF1350A 7.5 RSIR 178 158  1.13    183
GTH86AA 8.6 RSIR/RSCR 230 161 153 1.43 1.50 5  174
GTH93AA 9.3 RSIR/RSCR 260 182 173 1.43 1.50 5  183
Medium Efficiency Range
GTM40AT 4.0 RSIR 102 91  1.12    163
GTM57AT 5.7 RSIR 156 128  1.21    183
GTM60AT 6.0 RSIR 165 136  1.27    163
GVY75AT 7.5 RSIR/RSCR 200 149 139 1.34 1.44 5  183
GTM75AA 7.5 RSIR 200 166  1.20   50 183
GTM93AA 9.3 RSIR 270 220  1.35    183
GTM10AA 11.0 RSIR/RSCR 300 222  1.35   50 183
GTM12AA 12.0 RSIR/RSCR 330 241  1.37   50 183